* FASTENFRS

Description
Nut part number

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

P/N AS5178D20

AS5178D20

5 EA
5310-00-282-7825
7616.10.1000
EAR99

013540, Alum Nuts


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/nuts/plain+hexagon+nuts/AS5178D20

